Tug Compact POWERED TUG
ORDER CODE
Tug Compact 500 kg TUGCOM500NH
Pin hitch (16 mm) EDHT1810-002
Pin hitch (19 mm) EDHT1810-043
Clamp hitch* EDHTCLAMP001
Self-centering hitch EDHT1810-006
Typical applications
Suitable for warehouses, hospitals, linen service, casinos,
hospitality, universities.
Features